. LABFACILITY

TEMPERATURE & PROCESS TECHNOLOGY

Fine Wire Exposed Junction Thermocouple —

PFA insulated

=Rapid

e Thermocouple types K & T to IEC 584
e Fast response, welded exposed junction
e 5 metre long Teflon® PFA insulated twin-twisted lead

e Durable construction with choice of conductor size, 1/0.315mm solid or 7/0.2mm stranded

e Miniature plug termination

e Temperature range —75°C to +250°C

e |deal for test & development applications

T/C Conductors

Type

K 1/0.315 Solid
K 7/0.2 Stranded
T 1/0.315 Solid
T 7/0.2 Stranded
R-LAB-79

Miniture
Plug

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Manufacturer’s
Part Number

XE-3530-001
XE-3531-001
XE-3532-001
XE-3533-001

Rapid
Part Number

61-3200
61-3201
61-3202
61-3203
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